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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 June Meeting with Director-General for Financial Stability, Financial 

Services and Capital Markets Union of the European Commission,

Mr John Berrigan, on European economic issues

Brussels

Meeting with Director-General for General Economic and Financial 

Affairs of the European Commission, Mr Maarten Verwey, on

European economic issues

Brussels

 Meeting with European Commissioner for Financial Services,

Financial Stability and Capital Markets Union, Ms Mairead

McGuinness, on digital euro legislation preparations

Brussels

Friday, 2 June 2023 IFI Planning, Budgeting & Performance Management Workshop 

– welcome remarks

ECB

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 14 June Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 15 June Governing Council ECB

Monday, 19 June Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in the 

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Courtesy meeting with Mr Matteo Maggiori, winner of the 21st edition 

of the Germán Bernácer Prize

Madrid

Award ceremony of the Germán Bernácer Prize – fireside chat on 

“Current dynamics in the eurozone financial system” 

Madrid

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 21 June Meeting with Pimco, on the economic outlook and monetary policy ECB
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Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Shingo Watanabe, Ms Miho 

Kawai and Mr Yusuke Fujii, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy 

ECB

Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on the economic outlook 

and monetary policy – teleconference

Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB

Meeting with European Investment Bank (EIB), Ms Debora

Revoltella, Chief Economist and Director of the Economics

Department, on economic outlook and monetary policy

ECB

Friday, 23 June Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Are wages and 

greedflation really pushing up prices?”

Monday, 26 June Meeting with finalists of the ECB’s Young Economist Prize 2023 Sintra

Tuesday, 27 June Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Macroeconomic stabilisation in a 

volatile inflation environment” – chairing panel on “Lessons from

recent experiences in macroeconomic forecasting” 

Sintra

 Meeting with media Sintra

https://soundcloud.com/europeancentralbank/are-wages-and-greedflation-really-pushing-up-prices
https://soundcloud.com/europeancentralbank/are-wages-and-greedflation-really-pushing-up-prices

